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. Alignment

. Strategic Alignment

. Perspective

. Galliers

. E-Service

. Sustainable Competitive Advantage
. Information Asymmetry
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9. Porter Value Chain Model
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11.
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14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22,
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Knowledge Economy Era
Knowledge Organization

Scott Morton

Business Integration

Localized Exploitation

Internal Integration

Business Process Redesign
Business Network Redesign
Business Scope Redefinition
quadrant

Actions

BSC

Hewlett-Packard Co. (HP)
Object Driven Business Units
Process Model Mapping

Data Model Mapping

Enterprise Resources Planning - ERP
quadrant

Raymond Papp

Strategic Fit

Functional Integration

Strategy Execution Perspective
Technology Potential Perspective
Competitive Potential Perspective
Service Level Perspective
Organization IT Infrastructure

IT Infrastructure Strategy



Yo 2l oslad AYA0 Oliwo 9 jub 290 oslodd pdd Sl (63,85 o pto 4y lil YT

37. IT Organization Infrastructure

38. Organization Infrastructure Strategy
39. Organization Strategy Fusion

40. Organization Infrastructure Fusion
41. IT Strategy Fusion

42. 1T Infrastructure Fusion

43. Competitive Weapon
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